1 www.fairchildsemi.com
F
M
803 3-P
in
 µ
C
 S

FM803 Rev. C.3
Ordering Information
Part Top RESET Output Package Packing
Number Marking Threshold (V) Type Type Method
FM803LS3X 03L 4.63 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM803MS3X 03M 4.38 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM803JS3X 03J 4.00 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM803TS3X 03T 3.08 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM803SS3X 03S 2.93 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM803RS3X 03R 2.63 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23 3000 units in T&R
FM803LP3X QLY 4.63 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SC70 3000 units in T&R
FM803MP3X QMY 4.38 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SC70 3000 units in T&R
FM803JP3X QJY 4.00 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SC70 3000 units in T&R
FM803TP3X QTY 3.08 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SC70 3000 units in T&R
FM803SP3X QSY 2.93 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SC70 3000 units in T&R
FM803RP3X QRY 2.63 Open-Drain, active LOW 3-Pin, SC70 3000 units in T&R
Note 4: Devices listed above feature 250ms typical Reset Pulse width. Consult Fairchild sales for other reset pulse width options.
6 www.fairchildsemi.com
F
M